SAN PEDRO

WINE OF CHILE

Zona / Pais
Importador

China
Guangdong
Hongsen Group

Cédigo
Descripcion
Linea
Formato

V2051725

CET-AMIGO-CS-750-CHI-GUANGD-(CCU)

Amigo
750

Fecha 20/03/14

12,5%vol
[3%vol
[3,3%vol
[4%vol
14,5%vol

EEEY (FIRH)

V2081725

EAN-13
780430012346-8

Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz

Impresién y Pegado

60 x 100 mm.
Chromolux 900
Acuoso Mate
Offset - Engomada

Colores .

Negro

P130C

Recursos



